
TUNA TARTARE
Tuna, capers, soy sauce, sesame oil, oyster sauce,
spring onion, sesame mix, toast

SALMON TARTARE
salmon, spring onion, sesame mix, soy sauce,
oyster sauce, avocado, sesame oil, toast

SPICY CRUNCHY TUNA
tuna, tempura crunch, poached egg, tobiko,
spicy mayo, aceto crema, prawn crackers

15.50€

16.50€

14.50€

COLD STARTERS



KIMCHEE
home-made kimchee - fermented vegetables,
spring onion, Korean chilli marinade

GOMA WAKAME
seaweed salad, Japanese dressing, sesame

CUCUMBER SUNOMONO
Japanese cucumber salad

JAPANESE POTATO SALAD
potatoes, mayo, eggs, cucumbers, carrots,
Mizikan

6.50€

7.00€

6.50€

6.50€

GO GREEN



EDAMAME
cooked young soybeans: salty or spicy

EBI TEMPURA
prawns tempura, sweet chilli and Tentsuyu sauce
6 pcs 

CHICKEN TIKA
grilled marinated chicken skewers with Indian
spices, yogurt raita sauce

SPRING ROLLS
crunchy vegetable spring rolls, sweet chili sauce
3 pcs 

SATAY SHRIMP
grilled shrimps on skewers, peanut satay sauce

CRISPY SHRIMP BALLS
crispy shrimp balls, aioli chili sauce
4 pcs 

7.50€

12.00€

12.50€

10.00€

11.50€

14.50€

HOT STARTERS



KATSU BAO
soft bao buns, katsu chicken, cabbage, spring
onion, bulldog sauce, tomato, garlic mayo
2 pcs 

TERIYAKI BEEF BAO
soft bao buns, beef tenderloin, teriyaki sauce,
pickled vegetables, Sambal Oelek
2 pcs 

VEGETABLES & TOFU
Japanese dumplings with vegetables and tofu,
ponzu sauce
6 pcs 

VEGETABLES & PORK
Japanese dumplings with vegetables and pork,
ponzu sauce
6 pcs 

13.50€

13.50€

12.50€

12.50€

GYOZA

BAO BUNS



MISO 
miso paste, tofu, seaweed, spring onion

TOM YUM by Chopstix
shrimp, shitake mushroom, spring onions,
coconut milk, Sambal Oelek

6.00€

7.50€

SOUPS



SAPPORO
vegetable stock, miso paste, sesame oil, chilli oil,
mushrooms, tofu, corn, spring onion, bok choy,
beans sprout, ajitama, sesame, ramen noodles

TONKOTSU
pork stock, marinated egg, pork belly, spring
onion, ramen noodles, garlic oil

TANTANMEN
pork stock, marinated egg, pork belly, minced
pork, spring onion, ramen noodles, bok choy, soya
milk, chilli oil, sesame

PORK BELLY 3 PCS
PORK GYOZA 1 PCS
MARINATED EGG 1 PCD
SPRING ONION

16.00€

16.00€

3.00€
2.50€
1.50€
0.80€

15.00€

RAMEN

EXTRAS



SASHIMI

CHEF'S CHOICE
4 types of fresh fish chosen by the chef

MAGURO / TUNA
100g

TAKO / OCTOPUS
100g

SAKE / SALMON 
100g

21.00€

32.00€

23.00€

20.00€



NIGIRI 

UNAGI / EEL
2 pcs 

EBI / PRAWN 
2 pcs 

MAGURO / TUNA
2 pcs 

TAKO / OCTOPUS
2 pcs 

SAKE / SALMON 
2 pcs 

6.50€

6.50€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€



HOSOMAKI

AVOCADO
6 pcs 

SPICY TUNA
6 pcs 

TEKKA / TUNA
6 pcs 

SPICY SALMON 
6 pcs 

SAKE / SALMON 
6 pcs 

KAPPA / CUCUMBER
6 pcs 

AVOCADO / SALMON
6 pcs 

6.00€

6.50€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

6.00€

7.00€



URAMAKI

DRAGON
shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado, unagi
sauce, tobiko, 8 pcs

DARK DRAGON
crab meat, avocado, eel, cucumber, mayonnaise,
unagi sauce, sesame mix, 8 pcs

RAINBOW
tuna, salmon, crab meat, avocado, cucumber,
mayonnaise, sesame mix, 8 pcs

SPICY TUNA
tuna, spring onion, spicy mayonnaise, sesame
mix, 8 pcs

GEISHA ROLL
salmon, avocado, chives, spicy dynamite and
unagi sauce, 8 pcs

SPICY SALMON 
salmon, spring onion, spicy mayonnaise, sesame
mix, 8 pcs 

PHILADELPHIA
salmon, cream cheese, avocado, masago
8 pcs 

CRAZY CALIFORNIA
crab meat, avocado, cucumber, mayonnaise,
tempura crumbs, sesame mix, 8 pcs 

13.00€

13.00€

13.50€

13.00€

13.00€

12.50€

13.00€

12.50€



URAMAKI
CHOPSTIX
shrimp tempura, tuna, cucumber, avocado, teriyaki
sauce, tobiko, 8 pcs

SALMON ABURI ROLL
salmon, avocado, cream cheese, spring onion,
sesame mix, teriyaki sauce, flambéed salmon, 8 pcs

VOLCANO 
salmon, spring onion, masago, unagi sauce,
tempura crumbs, spicy mayonnaise, 8 pcs

VENDETTA
salmon, tuna, tempura crumbs, sweet dynamite
sauce, 8 pcs

VAGABUNDO
shrimp tempura, cream cheese, smoked salmon,
spicy dynamite & unagi sauce, sesame mix, 8 pcs

CANADIAN ROLL
smoked salmon, avocado, cream cheese, sesame
mix, 8 pcs

CROUCHING TIGER
salmon, tuna, spicy mayonnaise, masago, sesame
dressing, cashew, unagi sauce, 8 pcs

13.00€

13.00€

14.00€

13.50€

13.00€

13.50€

13.50€



URAMAKI

SASHIMI ROLL 
shrimp, salmon, tuna, cucumber, avocado, nori,
sesame dressing
5 pcs 

VEGAN SUPREME
cucumber, wakame salad, avocado, daikon,
carrots, sesame seeds, nerigoma dressing, 8 pcs

CLUBHOUSE SUSHI
tuna, salmon, unagi, tempura flakes, cashew and
sesame dressing, spicy mayo, masago, spring
onion, 8 pcs

SUSHI PARTY BOAT FOR 2
sushi chef’s choice, nigiri, hosomaki, California
roll, Chopstix roll, 38 pcs 

SUSHI PARTY BOAT FOR 4 
sushi chef’s choice, nigiri, hosomaki, California
roll, Chopstix roll, 76 pcs 

128.00€

13.00€

66.00€

13.50€

13.00€

SUSHI TIME



VEGAN BOWL
tofu

TUNA IN THE RAW
ahi tuna

WAIKIKI SALMON
spicy salmon 

SALMON LICIOUS
salmon

HOT-TUNA MATATA
spicy tuna

POKE BOWL BASE 
sushi rice, avocado, cucumber, wakame, goma
wakame, edamame, cabbage, pickled ginger,
radish, carrots, lemon, spring onion, sesame
seeds, poke bowl sauce

16.00€

16.00€

15.00€

17.00€

17.00€

POKE BOWLS



KATSU CURRY 
crispy chicken in panko crumbs, curry sauce,
jasmine rice

TERIYAKI CHICKEN
chicken, teriyaki sauce, jasmine rice, spring
onion, edamame, sesame mix

CHICKEN TIKA MASALA 
Indian chicken curry, tomato sauce, jasmine rice

RED CURRY VEGAN DISH
mix vegetables, curry sauce, tofu, coconut milk,
chickpeas, sprouts, cabbage, dried tomatoes,
fresh basil, jasmine rice

MURGH MAKHANI (BUTTER CHICKEN)
Indian chicken curry with spiced tomato and
butter sauce, sweet and mild, flatbread

19.00€

18.00€

18.00€

18.00€

17.00€

MAIN DISHES



SALMON KUWAYAKI
pan fried salmon, kuwayaki sauce, stir fried
vegetables

SALMON FILLET
pan fried salmon fillet, Japanese potato salad,
kimchee Alfredo sauce

BEEF STEAK OSAKA STYLE 250GR
Japanese style beef tenderloin, garlic sauce,
spring onion, jasmine rice

BEEF STEAK YAKINIKU
beef tenderloin, pan fried potatoes, sautéed
vegetables, balsamic glaze, Yakiniku sauce

24.00€

23.00€

29.00€

30.00€

MAIN DISHES



PAD THAI SHRIMP 
shrimps, rice noodles, tamarind, eggs, tofu,
sprouts, carrots, spring onion, peanuts

PAD THAI CHICKEN
chicken, rice noodles, tamarind, eggs, tofu,
sprouts, carrots, spring onion, peanuts

CHICKEN YAKISOBA
fried udon noodles, vegetables, chicken, prawn
crackers, katsuobushi

SEAFOOD YAKISOBA
fried udon noodles, vegetables, shrimp, tuna,
salmon, prawn crackers, Katsuobushi

CHICKEN TEPPANYAKI
chicken, mixed vegetables, jasmine rice

SALMON & SHRIMP TEPPANYAKI
salmon, shrimps, mixed vegetables, jasmine rice

17.00€

16.00€

17.00€

17.00€

19.00€

16.00€

NOODLES

TEPPANYAKI



KIMCHEE CARBONARA
spaghetti, Chinese cabbage kimchee, pecorino
romano, eggs, spicy sausages

WAFU MUSHROOM PASTA
spaghetti, variety of mushrooms, soy sauce, nori,
crispy bacon, roasted peanuts

MISO PASTA WITH MUSHROOM &
CHICKEN
spaghetti, miso paste, mushrooms, soy sauce,
fried spring onions, grilled chicken breast

JAPANESE NAPOLITAN SPAGHETTI 
spaghetti, cherry tomato sauce, spicy sausages,
parmesan

16.00€

16.00€

15.00€

17.00€

ITAMESHI PASTA



CHICKEN FRIED RICE
chicken, fried rice

NAPOLITAN SPAGHETTI 
cherry tomato sauce, parmesan cheese

STIR FRIED VEGETABLES

SUSHI RICE

JASMIN RICE

SPICY MAYONNAISE, WASABI,
GINGER, DYNAMITE SAUCE,
TERIYAKI SAUCE, KETCHUP,
SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE

6.50€

5.50€

5.00€

9.00€

2.00€

9.00€

SIDES

EXTRAS

KIDS MENU



DESSERTS

MOCHI
Japanese ice cream, 2 pcs 

SESAME BALLS
fried rice balls filled with dark chocolate covered
with sesame

VEGAN PANNA COTTA
vegan panna cotta with cashew

TURON (BANANA SPRING ROLL)
deep fried bananas wrapped in spring roll, served
with ice cream on the side

BANANA SNICKERS
frozen banana dipped in dark chocolate, slated
caramel and peanuts

LAVA CAKE WITH ICE CREAM

ICE CREAM SCOOP

GREEN TEA TIRAMISU
lady fingers, mascarpone, matcha powder

ICE CREAM TEMPURA

SWEET BANANA AND NUTELLA ROLL
sushi roll with banana & Nutella

6.00€

6.50€

6.50€

6.50€

6.50€

8.00€

8.50€

2.50€

6.50€

8.50€



AQUA SOLIS D.O.O., TEŽAČKI PUT 3, 21420 BOL OIB 09726338816
ZALOGAJNICA CHOPSTIX | JULIJA KNIFERA 7| 10020 ZAGREB

All prices are expressed in euros. VAT is included in the price. It is forbidden to
serve or allow the consumption of alcoholic beverages and/or beverages
containing alcohol in the catering facility to persons under the age of 18.

Information on how to submit a consumer complaint is available at the bar.


